
INVEST IN 
AFFORDABLE HOUSING
RENTS ARE GUARANTEED & CAP RATES ARE HIGH 



GOVERNMENT WILL PAY 70-100% 
OF THE RENT THROUGH THE 

SECTION 8 PROGRAM.

MANY AREAS PAY ABOVE-MARKET 
RENTS TO INCENTIVIZE PROPERTY 
OWNERS TO INVEST IN SECTION 8. 

RISK IN AH IS SUBSTANTIALLY MINIMIZED BY 
THE SECTION 8 GOV. PROGRAM

TENANTS VALUE THEIR SECTION 8 
VOUCHERS. MAINTAIN DESIRABLE 
UNITS AND TENANTS STAY FOR + 

10 YEARS.

SECTION 8 WILL PUT YOUR 
NATIONAL PORTFOLIO ON 

AUTOPAY. 



RISK

3% CAP

AH RENTALS GENERATE HIGH CAPS AT LOW RISK

STARBUCKS NNN LEASE

5% CAP
AIRBNB MIAMI

8% CAP
LONG RENTS MIAMI AFFORDABLE HOUSING

12% CAP



BIG PLAYERS LIKE BLACKSTONE
GOVERNMENT GUARANTEED



CASH FLOW PROJECTIONS ARE WHY WE’RE HERE

Section 8 Property Calculator

15%
TURN-KEY

25%
REHABED

LINK TO SPREADSHEET

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1guiyRKTa6xb2Q0k9uSnNsxfMHFQfRUZ_f8QOBxi2ynk/edit#gid=1034322630
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1guiyRKTa6xb2Q0k9uSnNsxfMHFQfRUZ_f8QOBxi2ynk/edit#gid=213077575


CASH FLOW PROJECTIONS ARE WHY WE’RE HERE

15%
TURN-KEY

25%
REHABED

LINK TO SPREADSHEET

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1guiyRKTa6xb2Q0k9uSnNsxfMHFQfRUZ_f8QOBxi2ynk/edit#gid=1196214854


ASKING $120K LOAN FOR PROOF-OF-CONCEPT

$120K
$75K
75% BANK

$30K
100% EQUITY 

$35K
25% EQUITY

TURN-KEY PROPERTY

$70K
RENOVATIONS

$150K
REFINANCE

TURN-KEY PROPERTY

CASH OUT

$30K

PURCHASE FIXER-UP

PURCHASE TURN-KEY
+

20% AHIG

80% ASKING
+

$132K

REPAYMENT AMOUNT



RAISE SECTION 8 FUND

PHASE ONE – PROOF OF CONCEPT
NOT LOOKING TO REINVENT THE WHEEL.

ONE INCOME PRODUCING 
+ ONE REHABBED PROPERTY IN 104 - 150 DAYS

ID, INSPECT, SIGN14 days

PREP SECTION 8 INSPECTION30 days

60 days

90 days

SECTION 8 FUND PURCHASES HOMES, 
AHIG REPAYS LOAN IN 200 - 365 DAYS

FIND TENANT & PASS INSP.30 days

REHAB 

TITLE WORK + CLOSE30 days

$132K

REPAYMENT EVENT



Sell the assets 
and re-coup 90% + 
of the investment.

 
AHIG is committed 

to paying back 
$132K.

1 Active Real 
Estate Fund:

Top 
Customer 
Service in 

Miami for 15 
yrs

Active 
Database of 
Real Estate 
Investors

PHASE TWO – RAISE FUND

RAISE SECTION 8 FUND - TARGET $500K WORST CASE SCENARIO



LOCAL TEAM WITH 10 + YRS EXPERIENCE

PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT

FINANCING 
PARTNERS

RELATIONSHIPS 
W/ LOCAL GOV.

CASE STUDIES 
& 

PROJECTIONS

REHAB 
EXPERTISE

CONSULTANT – RHETT

 Wiseman Advising LLC | Rhett Wiseman

➔ Has on-boarded + 2,200 units over the 
past 10 years.

➔ Clients in his “Coaching Program” have 
purchased + $70m in real estate over 
the last 24 months.

➔ Currently owns multiple development 
projects in Nashville worth an 
estimated $97m.

➔ Has owned Property Management and 
Construction companies in the past.

➔ Has built real estate portfolios from the 
ground up.

INFO



OUR TEAM HAS EXPERIENCE & GRIT

The Poler Team:
Rosa, Noel, Kevin, & Dylan

→ 15 Yrs Experience in Real Estate.
→ Proven Track Record with               Fund.
→ Our team brings formidable acumen 

and strategic financial prowess to 
ensure robust returns. 

KTJMS Consulting:
Jaime Mizrahi & Team

→ 10+ Yrs in Strategic Consulting.
→ Experts in planning and execution. 
→ Added layer of portfolio profile and risk 

assessment.
→ Managed project budgets +$25MM



DSCR LOAN EXPLAINED
DSCR stands for "Debt Service Coverage Ratio," and a DSCR loan is a 
type of loan that takes into consideration the borrower's ability to service 
the debt. It is commonly used in commercial real estate financing to assess 
the risk of providing a loan to a borrower or investor.

The Debt Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) is a financial metric that 
evaluates the borrower's ability to generate enough income to cover 
the loan's debt service, including principal and interest payments. The 
ratio is calculated by dividing the property's net operating income (NOI) by 
its total debt service (the annual loan payment). The formula for 
calculating DSCR is:
DSCR = Net Operating Income (NOI) / Total Debt Service

A DSCR ratio greater than 1 indicates that the property's income is 
sufficient to cover the debt service, and the borrower has a positive cash 
flow. A DSCR below 1 means that the property's income is insufficient to 
cover the debt service, and the borrower may struggle to meet loan 
obligations.


